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S870A 2000 NOM ET PRENOMS

DATE DES ACTES

. IEFEBVRE. Aagaste

COMPINGNE Rose
: MARIE. Gastave
i FOSSEUX Alice

NORMAND. Bagéne —
BAUDIRZ Germaine
| OBERT. Marocel

i POULAINY Jalia

i~ POULAIN« Aagaste

i e MERLIN WBrnestine

i THOMAS. Alfred

; BOUTOIIE Jalia
| VIGNBRON “ené

MENU larie

| WATTBZ, Paal

e et VIDOR Alice

| WENDLING. JTicolas

' ISLEU Sazanne

| BINAUX. Frangois Jjoseph
| BONHOKNE. Simonne georgina
g CH;VET. M.N,

COUSIN, pids R i}

| IEFIENNES. A1fred

DUCHAUSSOY. Matie flore
DURICe Alphonse

- PLAHAUT. Varie,

FOURCROY, Marie philoréne
GENNEQUIN Roger michial
HAIGNERE, JToais
JENTBQUIN, Marie rosalie
IANCE, Irma marie

LANTO0Y, Joséphine marie
"% Vi ctoria marie
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18/2/26
23/8/28

26/7/26

21/5/2%

B3le

29/12/23
10/11/30
30/3/24
27/3/32
9/10/31
25/8/24
30/6/23
1/1/24
A4 S—
2/4/28
¥1/30

NOM ET PRENOMS

DATE DES ACTES

LECOUTRE. Toais marie
IEFEBVRE, Pélix elie
IEIEU, Aaguste joseph
VEUVILIE. Pierre loais
POULAIN, Asgaste henri

. Aagastine marie
PRUVOST. Léon alf red

- ¥areel michel
THUILLIER Yoais aagaste
TRUPIN, Plerre R0ais
VASSEUR Toetitia eagénie

. And¥é jJalien
» Antoinette marie
. fgné joseph

WATLART Berthe
WATIBL. célérine
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16/8/31
14/2/29
10/7/28
19/4/28
A/8/26
14/9/26
158/7/26
¥1/30
13/3/28 j
14/1/36

- 333 /4——
16/2/31
19/8/8a
16/10/32
1/1/2%
22/2/30
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